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Gibbons, Brian
Ogle, Stefan

Freadman, Blaine

Haywood, Eric
Sanders, Kate
Gero, Kim
Scrimo, Jeff
Anello, Megan
Powell, Zabian
Powell, Derek
Greenleaf, Brett

Shepardson, Nicole

Radasci, Dillon
Hearn, Edward
Drake, Tim

Belknap, Tommy

Hall, Dave

Rynes, Adrienne

Farry, Bill
Radasci, Dan
Cuddihy, Jason
Charbonneau,
Tammy

Labbance, Griffin

Denmark, Lara
Fried, Jessica
Avery, Robin
Hasty, Josh

Bressette, Stephanie
Macwilliams, Kristy

Radasci, Glen
Scrimo, Jessie
Lahey, Jodie

Grady, Michaela

Carnes, Sophie

Lafreniere, Michael

Scrimo, Elyssa
Snow, Daniel

Nebesnak, Stephanie
Scrimo, Brandyn

Zuntich, Wendy
Thomson, Kevin

Flood, Peggi-Jeanne
Mcmahon, Barbara

Wright, Meghan
Aulisio, Pamela

Cuddihy Jr, Paul

Curran, Leanne
Belknap, Lori

Vincent, Carisa
Hatch, Sheena

Packard, Makenna

Fiscu, Diana
Wilk, Nancy
Lord, Buffy
Kardasen, Misty
Dilego, Regina
Calahan, Tracy
Loftus, Leslie

Saunders, Mary Ann
Wadsworth, Andrea

Munday, Aimee

Berkshire Running Center

READ WRITE AND RUN 5K 2016

Time Pace Type
00:19:21.456  6:14 Runner
00:19:24.993 6:15 Runner
00:20:08.916  6:29 Runner
00:20:28.953  6:35 Runner
00:20:52.280 6:43 Runner
00:21:14.133  6:50 Runner
00:21:17.570 6:51 Runner
00:21:24.680 6:53 Runner
00:21:30.636  6:55 Runner
00:21:36.476  6:57 Runner
00:21:39.123  6:58 Runner
00:22:11.333  7:08 Runner
00:22:15.593  7:10 Runner
00:22:20.033  7:11 Runner
00:22:36.280 7:16 Runner
00:22:38.890 7:17 Runner
00:22:56.140  7:23 Runner
00:23:09.916  7:27 Runner
00:23:11.270  7:28 Runner
00:23:19.346  7:30 Runner
00:23:32.993  7:34 Runner
00:23:36.290 7:36 Runner
00:23:47.120  7:39 Runner
00:24:14.150  7:48 Runner
00:24:16.933  7:49 Runner
00:24:19.416  7:50 Runner
00:24:36.770  7:55 Runner
00:24:42.293  7:57 Runner
00:25:00.976  8:03 Runner
00:25:10.016  8:06 Runner
00:25:29.906  8:12 Runner
00:25:38.363 8:15 Runner
00:25:49.606  8:18 Runner
00:25:54.330 8:20 Runner
00:25:55.180 8:20 Runner
00:26:32.533  8:32 Runner
00:26:44.930 8:36 Runner
00:26:58.276  8:41 Runner
00:27:06.806  8:43 Runner
00:27:33.496  8:52 Runner
00:27:35.843  8:53 Runner
00:27:37.510 8:53 Runner
00:27:42.856  8:55 Runner
00:28:03.196  9:02 Runner
00:28:03.530 9:02 Runner
00:28:13.570 9:05 Runner
00:28:26.213  9:09 Runner
00:28:56.080 9:19 Runner
00:29:11.346  9:23 Runner
00:29:29.743  9:29 Runner
00:30:39.316  9:52 Runner
00:30:47.173 9:54 Runner
00:30:58.900 9:58 Runner
00:31:00.610 9:59 Runner
00:31:46.416 10:13 Runner
00:31:48.100 10:14 Runner
00:31:49.150 10:14 Runner
00:31:50.313 10:15 Runner
00:32:09.323 10:21 Runner
00:32:53.480 10:35 Runner
00:32:54.340 10:35 Runner

Age(Sex)
46(M)
28(M)
52(M)
30(M)
44(F)
33(F)
43(M)
31(F)
15(M)
43(M)
42(M)
41(F)
23(M)
41(M)
56(M)
o(m)
53(M)
37(F)
63(M)
53(M)
33(M)
52(F)

26(M)
39(F)
39(F)
60(F)
41(M)
44(F)
39(F)
50(M)
11(F)
37(F)
16(F)
26(F)
41(M)
8(F)

o(M)

39(F)
43(F)
41(F)
60(M)
40(F)
53(F)
22(F)
39(F)
61(M)
59(F)
52(F)
45(F)
28(F)
15(F)
46(F)
54(F)
45(F)
41(F)
58(F)
49(F)
53(F)
45(F)
45(F)
39(F)

Place Bib #

Name

62 361

63 184
64 171
65 364
66 348
67 376
68 377
69 165
70 334
71 197
72 173
73 312
74 196
75 166
76 322
e 179
78 168
79 178
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Koszelnik, Melissa
Haywood, Sandra

Palmer, Ray
Warren, Ken
Cole, Laurie
Wilk, Myra

Cushenette, Carol
Alberti, Christine

Adams, Ashley
Balardini, Taren
Locke, Jodi

Balardini, Thomas
Balardini, Esther

Rice, Ashley
Tobin, Jennifer
Ganz, Pamela
Lebeau, Denise
Rennie, Ann

Time

Pace

Type Age(sex)

00:32:57.450
00:33:29.203
00:33:41.493
00:33:57.813
00:34:09.373
00:34:20.333
00:34:21.060
00:34:54.770
00:36:30.280
00:36:43.243
00:36:51.940
00:37:07.966
00:37:08.430
00:37:14.443
00:37:20.283
00:39:10.526
00:40:50.426
00:43:41.513

10:36
10:46
10:50
10:56
10:59
11:03
11:03
11:14
11:45
11:49
11:51
11:57
11:57
11:59
12:01
12:36
13:08
14:03

Runner  48(F)
Runner  56(F)
Runner  5g(m)
Runner  59(m)
Runner  35(F)
Runner  56(F)
Runner  o(F)

Runner  49(F)
Runner  29(F)
Runner  20(F)
Runner  41(F)
Runner  52(m)
Runner  47(F)
Runner  31(F)
Runner  35(F)
Runner  56(F)
Runner  51(F)
Runner  74(F)
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